

	Наименование маршрутов
	Виды маршрутов
	Коды
	Отправление от АВ
	Прибытие на конечный пункт
	Отправление с конечного пункта
	Прибытие на АВ
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	1
	2
	3
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	МЕЖДУГОРОДНЫЕ

	Барановичи
	межобластные
	4102
	8:30
	11:55
	13:30
	16:55
	+
	
	
	
	+
	+
	+

	Б.Берестовица
	внутриобластные
	533
	19:05
	20:15
	20:25
	21:35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+

	Брест 
	межобластные
	508
	810
	1240
	[bookmark: _GoBack]14:20
	19:00
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+

	Корнадь
	внутриобластные
	519
	1700
	1948
	530
	818
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+

	Новогрудок 
	внутриобластные
	521
	1410
	17:10
	19:10
	22:05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+

	
	
	
	1740
	2040
	800
	11:02
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+

	
Свислочь

	внутриобластные
	530
	1005
	1150
	1320
	1505
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+

	
	
	
	14:25
	16:10
	19:10
	20:55
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	

	
	
	
	15:25
	17:10
	19:10
	20:55
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	+

	
	
	
	1905
	2050
	2100
	2235
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	






































